

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2099/2022

CM(5293/2022)

CM(5850/2025)

M/S Comfort Polymers Private Limited. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Z. A. Qureshi, Senior Advocate with
Ms. Rehana Fayaz, Advocate.

Vs.

Union of India & Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Rehana Qayoom, Advocate vice
Mr. T. M. Shamsi, DSGI.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE.
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE.

ORDER

27.01.2026

List this case for consideration on 3rd February, 2026.

(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
JUDGE

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

27.01.2026

"HAMID"