

S. No. 1
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 2099/2022

M/s Comfort Polymers Private Limited ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

Union of India and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. T. M. Shamsi, DSGI with
Ms. Rehana Qayoom, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER

13.02.2026

There is no representation on behalf of petitioner, await his
appearance.

List on 10.04.2026.

(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
JUDGE

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

13.02.2026

Manzoor